
ID Task Name Deadline Duration Start Finish

1 SCHEDULE, WEEK MAY 21, 2007 NA 5 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 5/25/07

2

3 PROMOLD MACHINE SCHEDULE NA 26 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 6/26/07

4

5 A 250A (ARBURG 25 TON) NA 26 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 6/26/07

6 BOARD 15000 NA 1.5 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 5/22/07

7 TRIG 20000 Wed 5/23/07 3 days Tue 5/22/07 Fri 5/25/07

8 PINSKI 40000 NA 1.5 days Fri 5/25/07 Tue 5/29/07

9 10000 LASER Fri 6/1/07 1 day Wed 5/30/07 Wed 5/30/07

10 SEAL 12000 Mon 6/4/07 1 day Thu 5/31/07 Thu 5/31/07

11 FOLLOWER 15000 Mon 6/4/07 1 day Fri 6/1/07 Fri 6/1/07

12 PUSH CLIP 24000 Mon 6/11/07 3 days Mon 6/4/07 Wed 6/6/07

13

14 A 250B (ARBURG 25 TON) NA 26 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 6/26/07

15 SPACER 6000 Wed 5/23/07 1 day Mon 5/21/07 Mon 5/21/07

16 BUSHING 5000 Wed 5/23/07 1 day Tue 5/22/07 Tue 5/22/07

17 SEAL 25000 Thu 5/3/07 3 days Wed 5/23/07 Fri 5/25/07

18 SPACER 6000 Tue 5/29/07 1.2 days Tue 5/29/07 Wed 5/30/07

19 curette 509 NA 1 day Wed 5/30/07 Thu 5/31/07

20 CAN KNOB 6000 Mon 6/4/07 1 day Thu 5/31/07 Fri 6/1/07

21 ENDO SEAL 4000 Mon 6/4/07 0.5 days Fri 6/1/07 Fri 6/1/07

22 CAN PLUG 10000 Mon 6/4/07 2.5 days Fri 6/1/07 Wed 6/6/07

23 TRIG 10000 Mon 6/11/07 2 days Fri 6/8/07 Mon 6/11/07

24

25 N-4 (NESSEI 30 TON) NA 26 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 6/26/07

26 LASER 2K/13000 Wed 5/23/07 1 day Mon 5/21/07 Mon 5/21/07

27 GR H BLK 20000 NA 2 days Tue 5/22/07 Wed 5/23/07

28 SEAL 11500 ONLY Wed 5/30/07 1.5 days Thu 5/24/07 Fri 5/25/07

29 BL SLED 6000 NA 1 day Fri 5/25/07 Tue 5/29/07

30 BL SLED 6000 NA 1 day Tue 5/29/07 Wed 5/30/07

31 BL SLED 6000 NA 1 day Wed 5/30/07 Thu 5/31/07
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